
  
Protecting the public and guiding the professions 

President: Prof M S Nemutandani, Vice President: Dr S Sobuwa, Registrar/CEO: DR M Masike, Executive Company Secretariat: 
Adv N Sipeka 

 

                                    553 Madiba Street 
                                                             Arcadia, Pretoria 

 
                     P O Box 205 
                    Pretoria,0001 

 
             Tel: +27 (12) 338 9495 

   Email: RamaanoM@hpcsa.co.za 
                                Website: 

www.hpcsa.co.za 
  

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ): RFQ 06-2024-HPCSA AEROHIVE LICENSE RENEWAL 

Name of Company  

RFQ number 06/2024/HPCSA 

Date of RFQ 09/02/2024 

Procurement Officer’s 
Name 

Ramaano Mawasane  

Site Visit None 

Closing date 12/02/2024  

Closing time 12H00 

Job / Work specification  Renewal for Aerohive access points license.  
Specifications: 
 
ExtremeCloud IQ PExtreme Cloud IQ Pilot Saas Subscription and EW 
Saas Support for one (1) device (1year) quantity 26 
 
The above specification is for the below devices: 
 
AP250 Indoor plenum rated Access Points (quantity of devices is 13)  
AP230 Indoor plenum rated Access Points (quantity of devices is 13) 
Serial number: 2301606143516 

See additional details below. 

Location: Office 
name/Department 

Procurement 

Preference Systems 
(Preferential 
Procurement 
Regulations) 

80/20  

Terms and Conditions  HPCSA General Conditions of Purchase will apply 

Mandatory documents 
• Company Registration document/CSD Report 

• A valid Tax Clearance Certificate must be provided or Status Pin 

• Valid BEE Certificate/ Affidavit (Not mandatory) 
 

Validity  
Quotations must be valid for 30 OR 60 DAYS, when appointed; you will 
be allocated the Order Number for the supply of the goods/service. All 
the invoices will be paid within 30 days after delivery thereof as per 
Company policy 

 

mailto:RamaanoM@hpcsa.co.za


  
Protecting the public and guiding the professions 

President: Prof M S Nemutandani, Vice President: Dr S Sobuwa, Registrar/CEO: DR M Masike, Executive Company Secretariat: 
Adv N Sipeka 

 

 
.  
 
 
 

 
Serial Numbers: 
 

Service Product Type    Serial Number   Start                          End  Quantity 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606140714 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606140731 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606140766 07 February 2022 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606140794 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606140857 07 February 2022 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143516 07 February 2022 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143532 07 February 2022 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143564 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143758 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143822 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301606143863 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301801181054 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301801181064 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301801181236 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-230-AC-W 02301801181237 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911120996 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180288 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180358 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180360 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180375 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180377 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180398 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180406 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180414 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911180417 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

PW NBD AHR AH-AP-250-AC-W 02501911181385 15 February 2023 14 February 2024 1 

 
 


